DMC4
Multipurpose Modular Controller
Control different load types with one device
The Philips Dynalite DMC4 provides multichannel control via four
interchangeable output modules. The device is available with a variety of
control modules to handle various load types and capacities.
Multipurpose
Controllers

CH1-CH2,	CH3-CH4,	CH5-CH6
Maximum	Group	Load 10 A
Ordering Codes
Product Philips 12NC
DMC4-CE*	 913703667909
DMC4-UL	 913703667809
Accessories
DINGUS-DMC-UL	(dual	RJ45	connector	-	pack	of	10)	 913703064209
Modules
DSM4*	(DMC4	Supply	module)	 913703668009
DCM-DyNet*	(DyNet	Comms	module)	 913703666209
DMD310-CE*	(3	x	10	A	Signal	dimmer	control)		 913703666609
DMD310-RCBO-CE*	(3	x	10	A	Signal	dimmer	control)	 913703667109
DMD316-CE*	(3	x	16	A	Signal	dimmer	control)	 913703666709
DMD316-RCBO-CE*	(3	x	16	A	Signal	dimmer	control)	 913703667209
DMD316-UL	(3	x	16	A	Signal	dimmer	control)	 913703667509
DMD316FR-UL	(3	x	16	A	Signal	dimmer	control)	 913703668709
DMR310-CE*	(3	x	10	A	Relay	control)	 913703666409
DMR310-RCBO-CE*	(3	x	10	A	Relay	control)	 913703666909
DMR316-CE*	(3	x	16	A	Relay	control)	 913703666509
DMR316-RCBO-CE*	(3	x	16	A	Relay	control)	 913703667009